
ROUTE 11 – Bus 5069 
Grades K-12 

 
(Market Rd/Lloyd Rd/Patawa Rd/May Park) 

 

AM 
6:54 TUTUILLA CHURCH RD & POND RD     
7:02 46838 THOMPSON RD     
7:05 71790 S MARKET RD     
7:09 71726 S MARKET RD     
7:10 71623 S MARKET RD     
7:11 LLOYD RD & BRAHMAN WAY     
7:14 LLOYD RD & PATAWA RD     
7:15 PATAWA RD & MEADOWLARK LN     
7:16 71890 PATAWA ROAD     
7:18 PATAWA RD & MINTHORN LN     
7:20 45884 TUTUILLA CHURCH RD     
7:30 SW 14th & FRAZER    (MCKAY STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:38 PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
7:45 MCKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL     
7:59 MAY PARK     (PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:12 PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
8:30 SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL           
               
    
*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed. 

          

PM 
2:40 MCKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL     
2:45 PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
3:00 46838 THOMPSON RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:06 71726 S MARKET RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:08 71623 S MARKET RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:11 LLOYD RD & BRAHMAN WAY   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:15 LLOYD RD & PATAWA RD   (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:19 71890 PATAWA ROAD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:35 SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:45      PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
3:51 MAY PARK     (PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:01 71790 S MARKET RD     
4:01 71726 S MARKET RD     
4:01 71623 S MARKET RD     
4:03 LLOYD RD & BRAHMAN WAY     
4:05 LLOYD RD & PATAWA RD   (SMS/PHS STUDENT ONLY) 
4:07 PATAWA RD & MEADOWLARK LN     
4:09 71890 PATAWA RD    (SMS/PHS STUDENT ONLY) 
4:10 PATAWA RD & MINTHORN LN     
4:12 45884 TUTUILLA CHURCH RD     


